Week 7397 SEM: Federal Natural Resources 2:30p-4:00p MW
1 Monday, August 26, 2013 Introduction to Scholarly Writing
1 Wednesday, August 28, 2013 Introduction to Federal Public Lands
2 Monday, September 02, 2013 (Labor Day) Holiday
2 Wednesday, September 04, 2013 Research Guidance
3 Monday, September 09, 2013 Wildlife Part 1
3 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Wildlife Part 2
4 Monday, September 16, 2013 Onshore Oil and Gas Leasing Reform Part 1
4 Wednesday, September 18, 2013 Onshore Oil and Gas Leasing Reform Part 2
5 Monday, September 23, 2013 Water
5 Wednesday, September 25, 2013 Topic Discussions
6 Monday, September 30, 2013 Topic Discussions
6 Wednesday, October 02, 2013 Outlines Due
7 Monday, October 07, 2013 Outline Discussions
7 Wednesday, October 09, 2013 Outline Discussions
8 Monday, October 14, 2013 Renewable Energy
8 Wednesday, October 16, 2013 Roadless and Wilderness Areas Part 1
9 Monday, October 21, 2013 Roadless and Wilderness Areas Part 2
9 Wednesday, October 23, 2013 Hydraulic Fracturing Part 1
10 Monday, October 28, 2013 Hydraulic Fracturing Part 2
10 Wednesday, October 30, 2013 Outer Continental Shelf Part 1
11 Monday, November 04, 2013 Outer Continental Shelf Part 1
11 Wednesday, November 06, 2013 First Drafts and Discussions
12 Monday, November 11, 2013 First Drafts and Discussions
12 Wednesday, November 13, 2013 First Drafts and Discussions
13 Monday, November 18, 2013 First Drafts and Discussions
13 Wednesday, November 20, 2013 First Drafts and Discussions
14 Monday, November 25, 2013 Final Paper Discussions
14 Wed., Nov. 27 - Fri., Nov.29, 2013 (Thanksgiving Break) Holiday
15 Monday, December 02, 2013 Final Paper Discussions
15 Wed., Dec. 04, 2013 (Last Day of this Class) (All Classes Final Papers Due

end on Dec. 07.)




